
                                           
                                           
                        Greater Metro Conference Championships
                        Hosted by Brookfield East High School
                            Mitchell Park | Brookfield, WI
                                           
                                   October 15, 2022
                                           
                          ========== Boys Varsity ==========
                                           

  1.    54  Germantown                                  (17:02.7  85:13.5 1:23.3)
==========================================================
  1      2  Dillon Walker           12   16:17.3
  2      5  Jack Wanezek            10   16:59.0
  3      6  Calvin Redeker          11   17:01.8
  4     13  Kobe Chapman            12   17:14.8
  5     28  Will Cascio             11   17:40.6
  6   ( 31) Cooper Walsh            10   17:49.8
  7   ( 32) Owen Oertel             12   17:55.5
  8   ( 65) Troy VerStrate          11   19:44.1

  2.    68  Wauwatosa East                              (17:14.2  86:11.0 0:26.6)
==========================================================
  1      7  Josh Steiner            12   17:02.3
  2      8  Franklin Cook           11   17:07.1
  3     10  Liam Nolan              12   17:11.5
  4     19  Patrick Margerie        11   17:21.2
  5     24  Luke Millmann           12   17:28.9
  6   ( 36) Sam Bartz               11   18:01.2
  7   ( 40) Joey Stocco             12   18:14.1
  8   ( 47) Ellis Young             10   18:19.8

  3.    72  Sussex Hamilton                             (17:10.9  85:54.5 0:59.2)
==========================================================
  1      3  Gage Kuhlenbeck         10   16:33.0
  2     12  Tyler Moore             12   17:12.4
  3     15  Jordan Loferski         11   17:17.0
  4     17  Noah Bilstad            10   17:19.9
  5     25  William LaCroix         12   17:32.2
  6   ( 34) Vaughn Ybarra           9    17:58.5
  7   ( 39) Evan Bunker             12   18:10.1
  8   ( 41) Cameron Bratzke         12   18:16.0

  4.    85  Brookfield East                             (17:22.0  86:50.0 0:39.3)
==========================================================
  1      9  Evan Wheeler            10   17:09.6
  2     11  Jack Bagby              12   17:11.9
  3     14  Zach Moss               11   17:16.5
  4     21  Jack Stephens           12   17:23.1
  5     30  Christian McIlheran     10   17:48.9
  6   ( 52) Jack Ruesch             11   18:50.5
  7   ( 57) Bennett Brightman       11   19:18.0

  5.   114  Marquette                                   (17:20.6  86:43.0 1:56.5)
==========================================================
  1      1  Colman Lenci            12   16:02.8
  2     23  Jack Kwiatt             10   17:26.5
  3     26  Brendan Reardon         9    17:33.5
  4     29  Charlie Cary            9    17:40.9
  5     35  Andres Campos           9    17:59.3
  6   ( 44) Peter Gavahan           10   18:19.1
  7   ( 45) Dermot More Oâ€™Fer     10   18:19.3
  8   ( 50) Jay Gelhard             12   18:28.4

  6.   153  Menomonee Falls                             (17:58.5  89:52.4 2:32.0)
==========================================================
  1      4  Caleb Rechlicz          11   16:42.2
  2     18  Joseph Tocco            11   17:20.4



  3     20  Jesse Mitchell          11   17:22.2
  4     55  Ethan Block             11   19:13.4
  5     56  Benjamin Harthun        11   19:14.2
  6   ( 60) Carsten Reese           11   19:28.5
  7   ( 62) Jordan Schmidt          12   19:29.0
  8   ( 66) DeClan Reigstad         11   19:51.0

  7.   188  Brookfield Central                          (18:03.5  90:17.3 0:46.1)
==========================================================
  1     27  Joseph Harmeyer         11   17:37.2
  2     33  Mason Pfarrer           12   17:55.8
  3     37  Owen England            9    18:02.5
  4     43  Kevin Donoghue          10   18:18.5
  5     48  Julen Meyers            12   18:23.3
  6   ( 51) Ben Turner              9    18:46.4
  7   ( 53) Gavin Rupe              12   19:06.0
  8   ( 54) Timothy Schmit          12   19:11.6

  8.   225  West Allis  Hale                            (18:33.6  92:47.7 2:17.4)
==========================================================
  1     16  Elijah Sayeg            10   17:19.3
  2     38  Ethan Plier             9    18:07.2
  3     49  Nate Hutter             10   18:24.0
  4     58  Eric Harvey             11   19:20.5
  5     64  Preston Plier           9    19:36.7

  9.   230  Wauwatosa West                              (18:34.7  92:53.5 2:03.4)
==========================================================
  1     22  Tyler Parker            11   17:25.3
  2     42  Colman Hanlon           11   18:17.4
  3     46  Kevin Kauflin           11   18:19.7
  4     59  Liam Krause             10   19:22.4
  5     61  Dan Schuldt             11   19:28.7
  6   ( 63) Noah Kubiak             12   19:31.8
  7   ( 67) Louis Schauer           10   19:53.8
  8   ( 68) Adam Bartelme           11   20:09.9
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Colman Lenci       12   Marquette                    16:02.8  5:10 
    2    2 Dillon Walker      12   Germantown                   16:17.3  5:15 
    3    3 Gage Kuhlenbeck    10   Sussex Hamilton              16:33.0  5:20 
    4    4 Caleb Rechlicz     11   Menomonee Falls              16:42.2  5:23 
    5    5 Jack Wanezek       10   Germantown                   16:59.0  5:28 
    6    6 Calvin Redeker     11   Germantown                   17:01.8  5:29 
    7    7 Josh Steiner       12   Wauwatosa East               17:02.3  5:30 
    8    8 Franklin Cook      11   Wauwatosa East               17:07.1  5:31 
    9    9 Evan Wheeler       10   Brookfield East              17:09.6  5:32 
   10   10 Liam Nolan         12   Wauwatosa East               17:11.5  5:32 
   11   11 Jack Bagby         12   Brookfield East              17:11.9  5:33 
   12   12 Tyler Moore        12   Sussex Hamilton              17:12.4  5:33 
   13   13 Kobe Chapman       12   Germantown                   17:14.8  5:34 
   14   14 Zach Moss          11   Brookfield East              17:16.5  5:34 
   15   15 Jordan Loferski    11   Sussex Hamilton              17:17.0  5:34 
   16   16 Elijah Sayeg       10   West Allis  Hale             17:19.3  5:35 
   17   17 Noah Bilstad       10   Sussex Hamilton              17:19.9  5:35 
   18   18 Joseph Tocco       11   Menomonee Falls              17:20.4  5:35 
   19   19 Patrick Margerie   11   Wauwatosa East               17:21.2  5:36 
   20   20 Jesse Mitchell     11   Menomonee Falls              17:22.2  5:36 
   21   21 Jack Stephens      12   Brookfield East              17:23.1  5:36 
   22   22 Tyler Parker       11   Wauwatosa West               17:25.3  5:37 
   23   23 Jack Kwiatt        10   Marquette                    17:26.5  5:37 
   24   24 Luke Millmann      12   Wauwatosa East               17:28.9  5:38 
   25   25 William Lacroix    12   Sussex Hamilton              17:32.2  5:39 
   26   26 Brendan Reardon    9    Marquette                    17:33.5  5:40 
   27   27 Joseph Harmeyer    11   Brookfield Central           17:37.2  5:41 
   28   28 Will Cascio        11   Germantown                   17:40.6  5:42 
   29   29 Charlie Cary       9    Marquette                    17:40.9  5:42 
   30   30 Christian McIlhera 10   Brookfield East              17:48.9  5:45 
   31   31 Cooper Walsh       10   Germantown                   17:49.8  5:45 
   32   32 Owen Oertel        12   Germantown                   17:55.5  5:47 
   33   33 Mason Pfarrer      12   Brookfield Central           17:55.8  5:47 
   34   34 Vaughn Ybarra      9    Sussex Hamilton              17:58.5  5:48 
   35   35 Andres Campos      9    Marquette                    17:59.3  5:48 
   36   36 Sam Bartz          11   Wauwatosa East               18:01.2  5:48 
   37   37 Owen England       9    Brookfield Central           18:02.5  5:49 
   38   38 Ethan Plier        9    West Allis  Hale             18:07.2  5:50 
   39   39 Evan Bunker        12   Sussex Hamilton              18:10.1  5:51 
   40   40 Joey Stocco        12   Wauwatosa East               18:14.1  5:53 
   41   41 Cameron Bratzke    12   Sussex Hamilton              18:16.0  5:53 
   42   42 Colman Hanlon      11   Wauwatosa West               18:17.4  5:54 
   43   43 Kevin Donoghue     10   Brookfield Central           18:18.5  5:54 
   44   44 Peter Gavahan      10   Marquette                    18:19.1  5:54 
   45   45 Dermot More Oâ€™Fe 10   Marquette                    18:19.3  5:54 
   46   46 Kevin Kauflin      11   Wauwatosa West               18:19.7  5:54 
   47   47 Ellis Young        10   Wauwatosa East               18:19.8  5:54 
   48   48 Julen Meyers       12   Brookfield Central           18:23.3  5:56 
   49   49 Nate Hutter        10   West Allis  Hale             18:24.0  5:56 
   50   50 Jay Gelhard        12   Marquette                    18:28.4  5:57 
   51   51 Ben Turner         9    Brookfield Central           18:46.4  6:03 
   52   52 Jack Ruesch        11   Brookfield East              18:50.5  6:04 
   53   53 Gavin Rupe         12   Brookfield Central           19:06.0  6:09 
   54   54 Timothy Schmit     12   Brookfield Central           19:11.6  6:11 
   55   55 Ethan Block        11   Menomonee Falls              19:13.4  6:12 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
   56   56 Benjamin Harthun   11   Menomonee Falls              19:14.2  6:12 
   57   57 Bennett Brightman  11   Brookfield East              19:18.0  6:13 
   58   58 Eric Harvey        11   West Allis  Hale             19:20.5  6:14 
   59   59 Liam Krause        10   Wauwatosa West               19:22.4  6:15 
   60   60 Carsten Reese      11   Menomonee Falls              19:28.5  6:17 
   61   61 Dan Schuldt        11   Wauwatosa West               19:28.7  6:17 
   62   62 Jordan Schmidt     12   Menomonee Falls              19:29.0  6:17 
   63   63 Noah Kubiak        12   Wauwatosa West               19:31.8  6:18 
   64   64 Preston Plier      9    West Allis  Hale             19:36.7  6:19 
   65   65 Troy Verstrate     11   Germantown                   19:44.1  6:22 
   66   66 Declan Reigstad    11   Menomonee Falls              19:51.0  6:24 
   67   67 Louis Schauer      10   Wauwatosa West               19:53.8  6:25 
   68   68 Adam Bartelme      11   Wauwatosa West               20:09.9  6:30 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


